
 

 

April 2024 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 
 
 

 

1 
Easter Monday (no 

school) 

2 
Day 1 

 
World Autism 

Awareness Day 
 

3 
Assembly: Inclusive 
& Friendly (10:15am) 

 
Kindergarten Open 

House (4-7pm) 

4 
Lambton College 

Pow Wow 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 

PA Day (no school) 
 

Solar Eclipse 
 

9 
Eid Al-Fitr 

10 
Potty Training 

Support Session for 
Parents (9:30am in 

the library) 

11 
Lambton Public 
Health in for 2nd 

round of 
immunizations for 

Gr. 7s & 8s 

12 

Mr. Gordon’s class to 
the sugarbush at 

Aamjiwnaang 

13 
 

 

14 
 

National Volunteer 
Week – thank a 

volunteer! 
 

15 
 

16 
Gr. 8 Tour Day at 

GLSS 
 

Volunteer Tea (2-3 
pm in the library) 

17 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 

 

24 
Administrative 

Professionals Day 
THANK YOU, MRS. 

HARMON! 

25 
Day 1 

 
Dental screening by 

Lambton Public 
Health 

26 
Pizza Day orders due 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 
National Day of 

Mourning for Persons 
Killed or Injured in 

the Workplace 

 

29 
School Council Mtg 

(7pm in library) 
 

30 
Pizza Day 

 
 

 
 

  
 

Every day counts! School success starts with attendance. School starts at 8:50. 


